
PENNSYLVANIA FFA FOUNDATION

31ST ANNUAL
FFA GOLF OUTING
SEPTEMBER 20,  2023 @ FOX CHASE GOLF CLUB

Company/Individual Name: (Exactly as it should appear on signage)

Phone #:

Address:

Email:

Authorized Name and Position (title):

Should this event need cancelled for any reason, please

Authorized Signature:

Golfer Names:

Please make checks payable to PA FFA Foundation & mail to:  PA FFA Foundation, P.O. Box 157, East Berlin, PA  17316
Email this form to Sarah Sparks, ssparks@pa�afoundation.org

The Pennsylvania FFA Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ONLINE AT  WWW.PAFFA.ORG

Complimentary Golfers

Additional Complimentary Lunch Tickets

Company Name & Link on Foundation Webpage

Recognition on Social Media

Marketing/promotion item in gi� bag

Signs on the Course

Banner in Dining Pavilion

Name and Logo on Registration

Announced Sponsor Level at Lunch

Logo on PA FFA Foundation webpage

Option for Meet & Greet tent on course

Exclusive Event Naming Rights
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Title
Sponsor
$7,500

Grand
Champion

Sponsor
$5,000

Blue and
Gold

Sponsor
$2,500

Keystone
Sponsor
$1,000

Hole
in One

Sponsor
$500

Hole
Sponsor

$250

Title Sponsor

Grand Champion Sponsor

Blue and Gold Sponsor

Keystone Sponsor

Hole in One Sponsor

Hole Sponsor

Foursome and Hole Sponsor

Individual Golf and Lunch

Lunch Only

Caddy Package (Limit one per golfer)

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$250

$600

$125

$30

$40

Please Select Level of Sponsorship(s) and Total Funds: QUANTITYPRICE TOTAL

TOTAL DUE :

1.

2.

3.

4.

Send a Reimbursement Check made payable to Please save funds for use at 
next year’s event

Please consider funds a donation towards 
advancing agriculture in Pennsylvania


