

91ST ANNUAL FFA GOLF OUTING

SEPTEMBER 20, 2023 @ FOX CHASE GOLF CLUB

Keystone

Sponsor

Hole

in One

Hole

Sponsor

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ONLINE AT WWW.PAFFA.ORG

The Pennsylvania FFA Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Grand

 ${\bf Champion}$

Blue and

Gold

Title

Sponsor

	\$7,500	Sponsor \$5,000	Sponsor \$2,500	\$1,000	Sponsor \$500	\$250	
Complimentary Golfers	8	8	4	4	1	1	
Additional Complimentary Lunch Tickets	8	4	2				
Company Name & Link on Foundation Webpage	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Recognition on Social Media	5	3	2	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Marketing/promotion item in gift bag	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Signs on the Course	3	3	2	1	1	1	
Banner in Dining Pavilion	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Name and Logo on Registration	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Announced Sponsor Level at Lunch	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Logo on PA FFA Foundation webpage	Yes	Yes	Yes				
Option for Meet & Greet tent on course	Yes						
Exclusive Event Naming Rights	Yes						
ease Select Level of Sponsorship(s) and Total Funds:		PRICE	QUANTITY		TOTAL		
Title Sponsor		\$7,500					
Grand Champion Sponsor		\$5,000					
Blue and Gold Sponsor		\$2,500					
Keystone Sponsor		\$1,000					
Hole in One Sponsor		\$500					
Hole Sponsor		\$250					
Foursome and Hole Sponsor		\$600					
Individual Golf and Lunch		\$125					
Lunch Only							
Caddy Package (Limit one per golfer)		\$40					
			TOT	TOTAL DUE:			
Company/Individual Name: (Exactly as it should appear on signage) Authorized Name and Position (title): ———————————————————————————————————							
Phone #:		Authori:	Authorized Signature:				
Address:			Golfer Names:				
Email:							
Should this event need cancelled for any reason, please Send a Reimbursement Check made payable to Please save funds for use at next year's event Please consider funds a donation towards advancing agriculture in Pennsylvania							